
21/07/2013  TRAIL DEL BANGHER - PIEDICAVALLO (BI)

               KM 43
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Time Pet. Atleta Società Cat

1 4h 47m 52s 86 PIVANO GIUSEPPE GSA POLLONE M

2 4h 47m 52s 121 CRAVELLO FEDERICO LIBERO M

3 +0h 6m 2s 24 CONTOZ IGOR TEAM SALOMON AGISKO M

4 +0h 6m 45s 120 GADIN FLAVIO LIBERO M

5 +0h 9m 7s 23 MUSAZZI SIMONE ALPSTATION TRAIL TEAM M

6 +0h 16m 4s 110 GARDINI GUIDO ORSI REWOOLUTION M

7 +0h 16m 23s 89 LAMPO GABRIELE GSA POLLONE M

8 +0h 22m 9s 34 BARATELLA FAUSTO GSA POLLONE M

9 +0h 22m 29s 193 BARO ALESSANDRO LIBERO M

10 +0h 22m 47s 79 EURO FABRIZIO LIBERO M

11 +0h 24m 32s 73 CANOVA IVAN GSA POLLONE M

12 +0h 26m 33s 76 CILIESA ROBERTO BIELLA RUNNING M

13 +0h 33m 12s 62 VALCAUDA IVAN GSA POLLONE M

14 +0h 36m 12s 31 ROBIOLIO GILBERTO ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M

15 +0h 36m 44s 109 FREZZATO MATTEO ORSI REWOOLUTION M

16 +0h 39m 0s 125 BIONDI ANDREA LIBERO M

17 +0h 48m 56s 106 CRAVELLO BARBARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F

18 +0h 49m 1s 102 BELLETTI MARCELLA ORSI REWOOLUTION F

19 +0h 51m 3s 29 RONZANI TIZIANO GS ZEGNA M

20 +0h 55m 36s 194 PEDRAZZO CESARE BIELLA RUNNING M

21 +0h 55m 49s 191 BRUNAZZI CARLO UMBERTO GSA POLLONE M

22 +0h 56m 15s 104 BUSCA ANDREA ORSI REWOOLUTION M

23 +0h 56m 19s 192 COLOMBO PAOLO SPORT E NATURA M

24 +0h 57m 42s 90 ARTUSO BRUNO LIBERTAS FORNO CANAVESE M

25 +0h 57m 49s 27 GILARDINO PAOLO PIETRO MICCA M

26 +0h 59m 37s 107 DEALBERTO CLARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F

27 +1h 0m 57s 19 TANCINI VALENTINO LIBERO M

28 +1h 2m 13s 108 DE COLLE RODOLFO ORSI REWOOLUTION M



29 +1h 2m 40s 49 LONGHINI PIERO SPLENDOR COSSATO M

30 +1h 4m 7s 51 CANOVA ALBERTO GSA POLLONE M

31 +1h 8m 13s 47 BEGO LIONELLO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M

32 +1h 12m 52s 48 MASSA FABIO BIELLA RUNNING M

33 +1h 13m 15s 82 CORNIATI FABIO APD PIETRO MICCA M

34 +1h 13m 15s 81 TRONCO ENRICO APD PIETRO MICCA M

35 +1h 14m 14s 55 SELLA PIETRO GSA POLLONE M

36 +1h 14m 23s 12 SCATOLINI PAOLO GP GAZZADA SCHIANNO M

37 +1h 19m 2s 60 CONGIU PAOLO AS GAGLIANICO 1974 M

38 +1h 20m 29s 124 CANOVA STEFANO LIBERO M

39 +1h 23m 48s 40 COMINOTTI GIACOMO ALPSTATION TRAIL TEAM M

40 +1h 25m 44s 111 TALLIA CHIARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F

41 +1h 28m 4s 50 MOREDDU MASSIMO AS GAGLIANICO 1974 M

42 +1h 30m 50s 97 DALLACQUA DAVIDE LIBERO M

43 +1h 31m 57s 117 FALABELLA NICOLA GS ZEGNA M

44 +1h 33m 57s 84 CASTELLO ALESSANDRO LA BUFAROLA M

45 +1h 35m 16s 38 MEIRONE LUCA AS GAGLIANICO 74 M

46 +1h 35m 17s 33 STROPPOLO ANDREA AS GAGLIANICO 74 M

47 +1h 36m 17s 43 NEGRO  MARCO LIBERO M

48 +1h 38m 33s 122 MELLO RELLA CORRADO PIETRO MICCA M

49 +1h 38m 42s 92 GARDINI LUCA LIBERO M

50 +1h 38m 43s 113 NEGRO ALBERTO LIBERO M

51 +1h 39m 42s 64 PIVOTTO VALERIO PIETRO MICCA M

52 +1h 40m 1s 59 VIGANO' FABIO GS TORREVILLA M

53 +1h 41m 47s 119 BORGESIO CRISTINA ATLETICA MONTEROSA F

54 +1h 41m 49s 123 PICHI GIORGIO LIBERO M

55 +1h 44m 1s 94 MONTICONE ANDREA BIELLA RUNNING M

56 +1h 47m 58s 93 PEGORARO STEFANO ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M

57 +1h 54m 40s 42 BIGINELLI MARCO LIBERO M

58 +1h 57m 4s 105 CHIARLETTI DANIELE ORSI REWOOLUTION M

59 +1h 58m 15s 13 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO ATLETICA TRECATE M

60 +1h 59m 19s 54 ROVELLI ROBERTO RUNNERS BERGAMO M



61 +2h 0m 47s 41 LONGO FRANCO LIBERO M

62 +2h 5m 4s 87 DONA GIORDANO M

63 +2h 5m 8s 88 PEZZUOLO STEFANO ATLETICA LESSONA M

64 +2h 7m 42s 126 NARDUZZI DANIELE LIBERO M

65 +2h 8m 6s 21 BERETTA FABIO LIBERO M

66 +2h 10m 12s 99 LANZA VALTER ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M

67 +2h 13m 6s 115 EULOGIO RICCARDO GSA POLLONE M

68 +2h 17m 49s 77 MASCOTTO MARCO TEAM FORTE DI BARD M

69 +2h 17m 50s 78 SPINARDI MATTEO CORRADO GEX M

70 +2h 19m 32s 32 MANCASSOLA DORIANO LIBERO M

71 +2h 23m 13s 101 GRIVELLI ALBERTO UGB M

72 +2h 30m 47s 96 ERBETTA MARCO LIBERO M

73 +2h 34m 57s 10 BERTOLETTI WILLIAM PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M

74 +2h 39m 0s 17 GRIGOLON ANDREA GSA POLLONE M

75 +2h 40m 31s 74 NATALE GIUSEPPE APD PIETRO MICCA M

76 +2h 45m 32s 57 BENZI MARTA LIBERO F

77 +2h 45m 37s 61 VETTORELLO DAVIDE LIBERO M

78 +2h 51m 12s 63 PIDELLO GIAN MARCO GSA POLLONE M

79 +2h 54m 7s 22 PLONER LUIGI PIETRO MICCA M

80 +2h 54m 15s 14 TORCHIANA ALESSANDRO I CAMINADASI M

81 +2h 55m 40s 45 VIGNA FEDERICA PIETRO MICCA F

82 +2h 57m 1s 35 LOVINO SALVATORE LIBERO M

83 +3h 28m 40s 52 ROVELLI GIACOMO RUNNERS BERGAMO M

84 +3h 41m 15s 80 PEROTTI FRANCO LA TIGRE M

85 +3h 42m 40s 67 TALLIA GALOPPO SANDRO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M

86 +3h 52m 25s 53 CORBETTA MAURO SUISIO M

87 +3h 54m 56s 11 GREPPI ANDREA SPIRITOTRAIL M

88 +3h 54m 57s 46 BEGNARDI DAVIDE PODISTICA ARONA M

89 +3h 54m 59s 69 BOSIO STEFANO ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA M

90 +4h 3m 51s 56 CORBETTA MATTEO SUISIO M

91 +4h 3m 53s 70 MARCHISIO PIERCARLO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M



CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE
Position Time Number Name Team Category

1 4h 47m 52s 86 PIVANO GIUSEPPE GSA POLLONE M
2 4h 47m 52s 121 CRAVELLO FEDERICO LIBERO M
3 +0h 6m 2s 24 CONTOZ IGOR TEAM SALOMON AGISKO M
4 +0h 6m 45s 120 GADIN FLAVIO LIBERO M
5 +0h 9m 7s 23 MUSAZZI SIMONE ALPSTATION TRAIL TEAM M
6 +0h 16m 4s 110 GARDINI GUIDO ORSI REWOOLUTION M
7 +0h 16m 23s 89 LAMPO GABRIELE GSA POLLONE M
8 +0h 22m 9s 34 BARATELLA FAUSTO GSA POLLONE M
9 +0h 22m 29s 193 BARO ALESSANDRO LIBERO M
10 +0h 22m 47s 79 EURO FABRIZIO LIBERO M
11 +0h 24m 32s 73 CANOVA IVAN GSA POLLONE M
12 +0h 26m 33s 76 CILIESA ROBERTO BIELLA RUNNING M
13 +0h 33m 12s 62 VALCAUDA IVAN GSA POLLONE M
14 +0h 36m 12s 31 ROBIOLIO GILBERTO ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M
15 +0h 36m 44s 109 FREZZATO MATTEO ORSI REWOOLUTION M
16 +0h 39m 0s 125 BIONDI ANDREA LIBERO M
17 +0h 51m 3s 29 RONZANI TIZIANO GS ZEGNA M
18 +0h 55m 36s 194 PEDRAZZO CESARE BIELLA RUNNING M
19 +0h 55m 49s 191 BRUNAZZI CARLO UMBERTO GSA POLLONE M
20 +0h 56m 15s 104 BUSCA ANDREA ORSI REWOOLUTION M
21 +0h 56m 19s 192 COLOMBO PAOLO SPORT E NATURA M
22 +0h 57m 42s 90 ARTUSO BRUNO LIBERTAS FORNO CANAVESE M
23 +0h 57m 49s 27 GILARDINO PAOLO PIETRO MICCA M
24 +1h 0m 57s 19 TANCINI VALENTINO LIBERO M
25 +1h 2m 13s 108 DE COLLE RODOLFO ORSI REWOOLUTION M
26 +1h 2m 40s 49 LONGHINI PIERO SPLENDOR COSSATO M
27 +1h 4m 7s 51 CANOVA ALBERTO GSA POLLONE M
28 +1h 8m 13s 47 BEGO LIONELLO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M
29 +1h 12m 52s 48 MASSA FABIO BIELLA RUNNING M
30 +1h 13m 15s 82 CORNIATI FABIO APD PIETRO MICCA M
31 +1h 13m 15s 81 TRONCO ENRICO APD PIETRO MICCA M
32 +1h 14m 14s 55 SELLA PIETRO GSA POLLONE M
33 +1h 14m 23s 12 SCATOLINI PAOLO GP GAZZADA SCHIANNO M
34 +1h 19m 2s 60 CONGIU PAOLO AS GAGLIANICO 1974 M
35 +1h 20m 29s 124 CANOVA STEFANO LIBERO M
36 +1h 23m 48s 40 COMINOTTI GIACOMO ALPSTATION TRAIL TEAM M
37 +1h 28m 4s 50 MOREDDU MASSIMO AS GAGLIANICO 1974 M
38 +1h 30m 50s 97 DALLACQUA DAVIDE LIBERO M
39 +1h 31m 57s 117 FALABELLA NICOLA GS ZEGNA M
40 +1h 33m 57s 84 CASTELLO ALESSANDRO LA BUFAROLA M
41 +1h 35m 16s 38 MEIRONE LUCA AS GAGLIANICO 74 M
42 +1h 35m 17s 33 STROPPOLO ANDREA AS GAGLIANICO 74 M
43 +1h 36m 17s 43 NEGRO  MARCO LIBERO M
44 +1h 38m 33s 122 MELLO RELLA CORRADO PIETRO MICCA M
45 +1h 38m 42s 92 GARDINI LUCA LIBERO M
46 +1h 38m 43s 113 NEGRO ALBERTO LIBERO M
47 +1h 39m 42s 64 PIVOTTO VALERIO PIETRO MICCA M
48 +1h 40m 1s 59 VIGANO' FABIO GS TORREVILLA M
49 +1h 41m 49s 123 PICHI GIORGIO LIBERO M
50 +1h 44m 1s 94 MONTICONE ANDREA BIELLA RUNNING M
51 +1h 47m 58s 93 PEGORARO STEFANO ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M
52 +1h 54m 40s 42 BIGINELLI MARCO LIBERO M
53 +1h 57m 4s 105 CHIARLETTI DANIELE ORSI REWOOLUTION M
54 +1h 58m 15s 13 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO ATLETICA TRECATE M
55 +1h 59m 19s 54 ROVELLI ROBERTO RUNNERS BERGAMO M



56 +2h 0m 47s 41 LONGO FRANCO LIBERO M
57 +2h 5m 4s 87 DONA GIORDANO M
58 +2h 5m 8s 88 PEZZUOLO STEFANO ATLETICA LESSONA M
59 +2h 7m 42s 126 NARDUZZI DANIELE LIBERO M
60 +2h 8m 6s 21 BERETTA FABIO LIBERO M
61 +2h 10m 12s 99 LANZA VALTER ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM M
62 +2h 13m 6s 115 EULOGIO RICCARDO GSA POLLONE M
63 +2h 17m 49s 77 MASCOTTO MARCO TEAM FORTE DI BARD M
64 +2h 17m 50s 78 SPINARDI MATTEO CORRADO GEX M
65 +2h 19m 32s 32 MANCASSOLA DORIANO LIBERO M
66 +2h 23m 13s 101 GRIVELLI ALBERTO UGB M
67 +2h 30m 47s 96 ERBETTA MARCO LIBERO M
68 +2h 34m 57s 10 BERTOLETTI WILLIAM PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M
69 +2h 39m 0s 17 GRIGOLON ANDREA GSA POLLONE M
70 +2h 40m 31s 74 NATALE GIUSEPPE APD PIETRO MICCA M
71 +2h 45m 37s 61 VETTORELLO DAVIDE LIBERO M
72 +2h 51m 12s 63 PIDELLO GIAN MARCO GSA POLLONE M
73 +2h 54m 7s 22 PLONER LUIGI PIETRO MICCA M
74 +2h 54m 15s 14 TORCHIANA ALESSANDRO I CAMINADASI M
75 +2h 57m 1s 35 LOVINO SALVATORE LIBERO M
76 +3h 28m 40s 52 ROVELLI GIACOMO RUNNERS BERGAMO M
77 +3h 41m 15s 80 PEROTTI FRANCO LA TIGRE M
78 +3h 42m 40s 67 TALLIA GALOPPO SANDRO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M
79 +3h 52m 25s 53 CORBETTA MAURO SUISIO M
80 +3h 54m 56s 11 GREPPI ANDREA SPIRITOTRAIL M
81 +3h 54m 57s 46 BEGNARDI DAVIDE PODISTICA ARONA M
82 +3h 54m 59s 69 BOSIO STEFANO ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA M
83 +4h 3m 51s 56 CORBETTA MATTEO SUISIO M
84 +4h 3m 53s 70 MARCHISIO PIERCARLO ATLETICA TRIVERO 2001 M



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Arrivo Tempo Numero Nome Team Cat
1 5h 36m 49s 106 CRAVELLO BARBARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F
2 +0h 0m 5s 102 BELLETTI MARCELLA ORSI REWOOLUTION F
3 +0h 10m 40s 107 DEALBERTO CLARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F
4 +0h 36m 48s 111 TALLIA CHIARA ORSI REWOOLUTION F
5 +0h 52m 51s 119 BORGESIO CRISTINA ATLETICA MONTEROSA F
6 +1h 56m 35s 57 BENZI MARTA LIBERO F
7 +2h 6m 43s 45 VIGNA FEDERICA PIETRO MICCA F



21 /07/2013 TRAIL  DEL BANGHER PIEDICAVALLO

                          CLASSIFICA 24 KM
1 345 FAPPANI ANDREA M GSA POLLONE
2 339 MIOLA ANDREA M
3 301 JON SCOTTA LEONARDO M GSA POLLONE
4 342 ZORZI ALFREDO M AMICI DEL CICLO
5 351 CHIARATO MARCO M LIBero
6 329 GHIRARDI MILENA F GSA POLLONE
7 326 STIRPARO SIMONA F gsa pollone
8 309 FRANZOSO UMBERTO M Biella running
9 349 GIACHETTI ALESSANDRO M GSA POLLONE

10 311 BRAGIE’ PIETRO M GSA POLLONE
11 332 CABBIA FABRIZIO M GSA POLLONE
12 327 BOSIO MARCO M
13 333 BOZZALLA MICHETTO SUSANNA F Sport&Natura
14 307 BOZZALLA PIERO M Sport&Natura
15 324 ODINO SAMANTA F GCS Angrona
16 325 ROVERI GIOVANNI M GCS Angrona
17 350 MAGAGNATO TERESA F Libero
18 344 LEONE NICCOLO M
19 323 RIZZI FABRIZIO M Sport&Natura
20 313 BOZZETTI MARCO M AS GAGLIANICO 1974
21 346 ROCCHETTO DANIELE M GSA POLLONE
22 340 BIANCO GIUSEPPE M Bufarola
23 316 MUSSO ALBERTO M ATLETICA CANDELO
24 334 LUGANO LORENZO M Libero
25 310 DESTEFANIS MARCO M ORSI OUTDOOR TEAM
26 335 LAMPO GIUSEPPE M GSA POLLONE
27 308 GALLINA MARCO M Novara Che Corre
28 312 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA M LA VETTA RUNNING
29 337 TIENGO LUCA M Libero
30 303 CAVALLO ROBERTO M
31 304 DE FABRITIIS CATIA F
32 320 FERRO CORRADO M Libero
33 315 BIANCHETTO ANNA F LIBERO
34 321 CALLEGARI ROBERTO M Libero
35 330 SPAUDO ELISA F Libero
36 347 BARBERO CARLOTTA F GSA POLLONE
37 328 VENTRICI ROSINA F
38 302 SERRA ELEONORA F AS GAGLIANICO 1974
39 352 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA F LENTI MA CONTENTI
40 353 POZZO STEFANO M LENTI MA CONTENTI
41 338 PELLEREI MARIELLA F APD Pietro Micca Biella
42 331 SIMONI SILVANA F GSA POLLONE
43 314 CERNUTO DENIS M LIBERO
44 336 SALITO DEA F Sport&Natura
45 318 COIN LINDA F Sport&Natura
46 319 GUBERNATI OSCAR M Sport&Natura
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